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Technical SpecSheet

For applications that require maximum privacy with
optimal balance of glare reduction and solar control,
G-Series from the V-KOOL Signature Range
fits the bill perfectly.
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G-Series Product Specifications

Total Solar Transmission

Total Solar Absorption

Visible Light Transmission

Visible Light Relfectance

Shading Coefficient

Total Solar Energy Rejection

Ultraviolet Rejection

G05

14.0%

66.0%

5.0%

12.0%

0.37

68.0%

99.0%
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